
Every other Saturday 13:00~  around 16:00 2016/12/18
Date Place Presenter Course Chairman

保田　侑亮 化学 江口　晃弘

上村　洋平 物理 神保　泰俊

木村　舜 化学 石田　浩祐

石川　文啓 物理 黄　勇太

田中　未羽子 物理 秦　祐介

斉藤　杏実 化学 林　文博

国定　聡 物理 飛田　郁也

呉本　達哉 化学 荒木　勇介

川合　航右 化学 花山　博紀

西野　隆太郎 物理 福井　毅勇

小松　大和 化学 宮嵜　洋記

澤野　拓也 物理 池　震棟

藤代　有絵子 物理 福原　智

土肥　恭輔 化学 藤本　亮

立石　幾真 物理 中澤　克昭

関根　良輔 化学 牧田　龍幸

藤原　直也 化学 小谷　拓史

松岡　秀樹 物理 保田　侑亮

吉川　誠司 物理 上村　洋平

根岸　真通 物理 木村　舜

松ヶ谷　明史 物理 石川　文啓

秋田　隼平 化学 田中　未羽子

廣澤　智紀 物理 斉藤　杏実

近江　毅志 物理 国定　聡

江口　晃弘 化学 呉本　達哉

神保　泰俊 物理 川合　航右

石田　浩祐 物理 西野　隆太郎

黄　勇太 物理 小松　大和

秦　祐介 物理 澤野　拓也

林　文博 物理 藤代　有絵子

飛田　郁也 化学 土肥　恭輔

荒木　勇介 物理 立石　幾真

花山　博紀 化学 秋田　隼平

福井　毅勇 物理 藤原　直也

宮嵜　洋記 物理 松岡　秀樹

池　震棟 物理 吉川　誠司

福原　智 物理 根岸　真通

藤本　亮 化学 松ヶ谷　明史

中澤　克昭 物理 関根　良輔

牧田　龍幸 化学 廣澤　智紀

小谷　拓史 物理 近江　毅志
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12/10 本郷

2/18 本郷

1/7 本郷

1/21 柏

2/4 本郷

本郷3/11

※

MERIT Colloquium 1 Schedule 2016

Group Discussion

10/15 本郷

10/29 本郷
4,6,8,12,14,16,18,24,

2,25,27,29,31,37,39,41

23,26,28,32,34,36,38,40

11/12 柏

11/26 本郷

If you can't find anyone to exchange your presentation, please take contact with
caretaker.

※

When this schedule is inconvenient for you, please exchange your presentation date
with others by yourself and tell it to caretaker.

Attention : In coloquium 1, everyone should speak mainly English.
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